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WHO TO CONTACT: 

Below is a list of contact people who may be helpful when you have questions about certain topics. 

 

Wayland-Cohocton Middle and High School 

 

For assistance with a 

course, assignment,  

or resource in class 

Contact your child’s teacher!: 

● Email addresses can be accessed on our school website at: 

○  MS:  ​https://www.wccsk12.org/o/wcms/staff 

○  HS:  ​https://www.wccsk12.org/o/wchs/staff 

 

● To speak directly to your child’s teacher or leave a message, contact the 

main office to be directed:  

○ MS:  585-728-2551 

○ HS:  585-728-2366 

 

For assistance with a 

technology related 

issue/problem 

 

Chromebook Support: 

Chromebooksupport@wccsk12.org 

 

Platform Parent Support and Trainings: 

Schedule will be posted to the website 
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For a personal, academic, 

or social emotional concern 

Middle School Counseling Department 

● Jean Antkowiak, School Counselor 

      ​ jantkowiak​@wccsk12.org​ | 585-728-2551 

● Cora Saxton, School Psychologist 

      ​ csaxton​@wccsk12.org​ | 585-728-2551 

● Marissa Lawrence, School Social Worker 

      ​mlawrence@wccsk12.org​ | 585-728-2551 

 

 

High School School Counseling Department 

● Sue Elliott, Stephanie Pickard, School Counseling Office 

       ​selliott@wccsk12.org​ |  ​spickard@wccsk12.org​  | 585-728-2214 

● Jennifer Billotte, School Counselor ​jbillotte@wccsk12.org 

● Laura Buisch, School Counselor ​lbuish@wccsk12.org 

● Heather Drum, School Counselor ​hdrum@wccsk12.org 

● Tanya DeNee, Social Worker, ​tdenee@wccsk12.org 

● Laura Wadsworth, Social Worker, ​lwadsworth@wccsk12.org 

● Stephanie Sharp, School Psychology, ssharp@wccsk12.org 

 

 

For health 

questions/concerns and 

attendance  

Middle School Building 

● Geena Huber, MS Nurse 

       ​ghuber​@wccsk12.org​ | 585-728-3006 

● Hayley Kruchten, MS Attendance Clerk 

       ​hkruchten​@wcck12.org​ | 585- 213-4339 

 

High School Building 

● High School Nurse - ​TBD 

                   Substitute            | 585-728-2796 

● Angie Carney, HS Attendance Clerk 

       ​acarney​@wcck12.org​ | 585- 728-2796 
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For questions about school 

meals  

● Rebecca Schorer, Food Service Manager 

       ​rschorer@wccsk12.org​ | 585-213-4315 
OR 

● Click on Menu from our District webpage ​(​https://www.wccsk12.org/​)  
 

 

For assistance/concerns  

with transportation 

● Tracey Proctor, Director of Transportation 

        ​tproctor@wccsk12.org​ | 585-728-2213 

 

For questions about special 

education 

● Kathy Wolcott, Director of Pupil Personnel and Special Services - 

kwolcott@wccsk12.org​ | 585-728-9547 

 

● Stephanie Sharp, CSE/CPSE Chairperson / School Psychologist - 

ssharp@wccsk12.org​ | 585-728-2366 

 

 

District Remote Learning 

Support 

Cohocton Elementary Office 

● RoseMary White - Cohocton Elementary Secretary 

rwhite@wccsk12.org​  |  585-384-5234 

 

● Adam Button - ​abutton@wccsk12.org 

       585-384-5234 | Google Voice:  585-687-8772  

 

All other concerns or issues 

 

Interim Principal Grades 5-12 through September 20,2020/MS Grades 5-8 

effective September 21, 2020 

● Mr. Scott Manne - ​smanne​@wccsk12.org  

       MS: 585-728-2551 | HS: 585-728-2366 | Google Voice/Text:  716-534-8129 

 

Middle School Assistant Principal 

● Mrs. Wendi Snyder -​ wsnyder​@wccsk12.org 

       585-728-2551 | Google Voice/Text:  585-237-8332 
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High School Principal effective September 21, 2020 

● Mr. Jason Oliver - ​joliver@wccsk12.org 

      585-728-2366 

High School Assistant Principal 

● Mr. Justin Stuck  - ​jstuck1​@wccsk12.org 

      585-213-4367 | Google Voice/Text:  585-209-3114 

 

High School Interim Assistant Principal through September 20, 2020 

● Mrs Jennifer Billotte  -​ jbillotte​@wccsk12.org 

      585-728-2214 | Google Voice/Text: 585-432-0333 
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